

AMC Hungen
Reg.Nr.:KS 37/16
ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom des AMC Hungen e.V.
am 10.07.2016
Ergebnisse Klasse 2

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 2									
1.	Muth, René Pascal	12	10129	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	26,980 (0)	27,120 (0)	26,850 (0)	53,970
2.	Haug, Tobias	1	10095	MSC Wächtersbach	Mitte	27,470 (0)	27,550 (0)	26,810 (0)	54,360 -0,390 -0,390
3.	Craul, Kevin	2	9750	MC Kali Sondershausen	Gast	27,500 (0)	27,870 (0)	27,430 (0)	55,300 -0,940 -01,330
4.	Kleinhans, Paul	7	9300	RG Solms	Mitte	28,080 (0)	27,780 (0)	27,900 (0)	55,680 -0,380 -01,710
5.	Krämer, Miko	9	10444	MF-Bersrod	Mitte	30,370 (0)	29,270 (0)	27,860 (0)	57,130 -01,450 -03,160
6.	Strasilla, Marvin	15	10529	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	30,020 (0)	28,950 (0)	28,250 (0)	57,200 -0,070 -03,230
7.	Schmidt, Julian	11	10195	AC Schlitz	Mitte	29,290 (0)	29,440 (0)	28,810 (0)	58,250 -01,050 -04,280
8.	Misof, Vivien	3	10199	AC Schlitz	Mitte	29,670 (0)	29,360 (0)	28,980 (0)	58,340 -0,090 -04,370
9.	Briegel, Lara- Marleen	5	9791	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	28,500 (0)	28,330 (2)	28,090 (0)	58,420 -0,080 -04,450
10.	Sauerbier, Emelie	4	10198	AC Schlitz	Mitte	29,980 (0)	29,420 (0)	29,370 (0)	58,790 -0,370 -04,820
11.	Hofmann, Nils	8	9670	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	30,530 (0)	29,880 (0)	30,140 (0)	1:00,020 -01,230 -06,050
12.	Leiser, Niklas	13	10142	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	32,270 (0)	30,890 (0)	32,020 (0)	1:02,910 -02,890 -08,940
13.	Noll, Sienna	14	9848	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	31,460 (0)	31,170 (4)	30,640 (2)	1:07,810 -04,900 -13,840
14.	Kasri, Sami	10	10458	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	34,170 (0)	35,830 (0)	35,330 (0)	1:11,160 -03,350 -17,190
15.	Jung, Deniz	6	10720	AC Wetzlar	Mitte	32,340 (0)	35,070 (14)	37,760 (4)	1:30,830 -19,670 -36,860

Stand: 10.07.2016 17:34